01
IPS-DH10 Series 1U High-Precision Programmable DC Power Supply Specifications
Product Overview and Technical Specifications
The H10 series programmable DC power supply is a high-performance DC power supply specifically developed for research and industrial
applications requiring automated power control. This series features excellent electronic characteristics such as high accuracy, high precision,
and high stability. It is designed with comprehensive over-voltage and over-temperature protection circuits, ensuring higher product
reliability. The voltage, current, and time parameters can be set via the front panel or programmed via a communication interface from a host
computer, enabling programmable automatic testing.

IPS-DH10-3050 0-30V 0-50A 1500W 1mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-3060 0-30V 0-60A 1800W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-3080 0-30V 0-80A 2400W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-30100 0-30V 0-100A 3000W 1mV/10mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-5015 0-50V 0-15A 750W 1mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-5020 0-50V 0-20A 1000W 1mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-5030 0-50V 0-30A 1500W 1mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-5040 0-50V 0-40A 2000W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-5050 0-50V 0-50A 2500W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-5060 0-50V 0-60A 3000W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-6012 0-60V 0-12.5A 750W 1mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-6025 0-60V 0-25A 1500W 1mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-6030 0-60V 0-30A 1800W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-6040 0-60V 0-40A 2400W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-6050 0-60V 0-50A 3000W 1mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-1007 0-100V 0-7.5A 750W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-10010 0-100V 0-10A 1000W 10mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-10020 0-100V 0-20A 2400W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-10030 0-100V 0-30A 3000W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-1505 0-150V 0-5A 750W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-15010 0-150V 0-10A 1500W 10mV/1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-15015 0-150V 0-15A 2250W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-15020 0-150V 0-20A 3000W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-2004 0-200V 0-4A 800W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-2005 0-200V 0-5A 1000W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-2008 0-200V 0-8A 1600W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-20010 0-200V 0-10A 2000W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
16
Model Voltage Current Power Resolution Power supply
dimensions - MM
Single unit
outer carton
dimensions - CM
Net weight/Gross
weight - KG
IPS-DH10-20015 0-200V 0-15A 3000W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-3002 0-300V 0-2.5A 750W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-3003 0-300V 0-3A 900W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-3004 0-300V 0-4A 1200W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-3005 0-300V 0-5A 1500W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-3008 0-300V 0-8A 2400W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-30010 0-300V 0-10A 3000W 10mV/1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-5001 0-500V 0-1A 500W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-5002 0-500V 0-2A 1000W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-5003 0-500V 0-3A 1500W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-5004 0-500V 0-4A 2400W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-5005 0-500V 0-5A 2500W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-5006 0-500V 0-6A 3000W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-6001 0-600V 0-1A 600W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-6002 0-600V 0-2A 1200W 10mV/0.1mA 215L*450W*44H 56*27*12 4.5KG/5.5KG
IPS-DH10-6003 0-600V 0-3A 1800W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-6004 0-600V 0-4A 2400W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-6005 0-600V 0-6A 3000W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-8001 0-800V 0-1A 800W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-8002 0-800V 0-2A 1600W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-8003 0-800V 0-3A 2400W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-8004 0-800V 0-4A 3200W 10mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-1000/05 0-1000V 0-0.5A 500W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-10001 0-1000V 0-1A 1000W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-10002 0-1000V 0-2A 2000W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-10003 0-1000V 0-3A 3000W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-1200/05 0-1200V 0-0.5A 600W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-1200/08 0-1200V 0-0.8A 960W 100mV/0.01mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-12001 0-1200V 0-1A 1200W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
IPS-DH10-12002 0-1200V 0-2A 2400W 100mV/0.1mA 430L*450W*44H 53*49*12 8.5KG/9.5KG
17
GUANGZHOU IDEALPLUSING INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Office ADD: NO.38 Gaopu Road, Tianhe, Guangzhou, Guangdong Province, China. 510520.
Factory #1 ADD: 7th Floor, Building 1, No. 6 Xiangshan Road, Ji Chiling Village, Dalingshan Town, Dongguan,Guangdong, CN